Medical University — Sofia — Faculty of Pharmacy
examination program - 2022/23

Third course

Physical chemistry
with colloidal
chemistry

Pharmaceutical
botany

Biochemistry

Clinical chemistry

Pharmaceutical
technology part 1

Pharmaceutical
chemistry

28.8.2023 Monday

29.8.2023 Tuesday

02:00 PM;
in the Department

30.8.2023 Wednesday

02:00 PM;
in the Department

31.8.2023 Thursday

1.9.2023 Friday

4.9.2023 Monday

08:30 AM;
in the Department

5.9.2023 Tuesday

7.9.2023 Thursday

8.9.2023 Friday

11.9.2023 Monday

11:00 PM;
5th floor

09:00 AM;
in the Department

08:30 AM;
in the Department

09:00 AM;
1 auditorium

12.9.2023 Tuesday

09:00 AM;
in the Department

13.9.2023 Wednesday

09:00 AM;
1 auditorium

4.9.2023 Thursdav

5.9.2023 Fridav

*Important: Students must register for the Biochemistry exam on the departments' web site.




